Caistor Community Cinema

Advertising/Sponsorship Rates - Cinema Screenings

	Single Slide	Per additional slide
Single Show	£25	£5
Three Films (3 Months)	£35	£10
Six Films (6 Months)	£60	£15
Twelve Films (12 Months)	£90	£25

Depending on what you have available, we will happily create or adapt artwork/slides for you free of charge.

(Charges may apply for complicated requests/frequent changes)

Events Calendar	Single Slide	Per additional slide
Community Groups - per showing	Free	Free
Commercial Events - per showing	£25 per event	£5 per event





Sponsor Our Flyers

12 Months Cost

Three times a year, Caistor Community Cinema distributes 1,500 flyers in Caistor and District. These are available in local shops, takeaways and cafés, Caistor Arts and Heritage Centre, Caistor Town Hall, at local events and direct to selected local households *exclusive opportunity
*sole sponsor on our flyers
*4,500 in distribution.
*12 months
*Sept 2019 - Aug 2020
*Free slide in monthly
cinema screenings

£120

